G& VILLAGE EVENTS CALENDAR 2025

PLEASE CHECK THE NOTICE BOARD, NEWSLETTER & FACEBOOK PAGE FOR
DETAILS OF EACH FUNCTION
Functions and dates may be subject to change as the year progresses

DATE FUNCTION CONTACT POSTER/LIST UP TICKET PAYMENT

January

February

Sunday 27 Magician . Alan & Maxine Thur 19" Dec Thur 23 Jan

Saturday 15" Quiz night Sandy Thur 16% Jan Thur 30 Jan
John Moore

March .

Saturday 15 Cabaret — Good Sandy | Thur 13" Feb Thur 27'" Feb
Company !

Sunday 23rd Singalong Roy G | Thur 20" Feb Thur 6" March

April

Sunday 6'" tunch with Friends | Sue | Thur & March Friday 21% March

May |

Saturday 3™ 1D Fashions Sue Thur 3 April

Saturday 17 Cabaret —T H Basket | Sandy Thur 17 April Thur 1% May

June

Sunday 1% Johny O'Dea Alan & WMaxine , Thur I* May Thur 150 May
Saturday 21% Quiz Night Sandy | Thur 2214 May Thur 5 June
Geoff Themas
July
August
Sunday 17th Singalong Roy G Thur 174 July Thur 7*" Aug
Saturday 23" Quiz Night Sandy Thur 24% July Thur 7" Aug
John Moore i
September i
Sunday 7' Concert TBA Maxine/Alan Thur 7% Aug | Thur 21 Aug
i
|
Saturday 20™ Cabaret Sandy Thur 21 Aug Thur 4" Sept
October
Sunday 5 Fashion Parade Sue Fri 5 Sept
Saturday 18" Quiz Geoff Thomas | Sandy Thur 18™ Sept Thur 2™ Oct
November
Sunday 16™ Wine & Cheese Shirley | Thur 16" Oct Thur 30t Oct
John McKay
Saturday 22" Village Markets Sue Wed 22" Oct
Becember
Saturday 7th Christinas Cabaret Sandy Thur 6 Nov Thur 20" Nov
Saturday 20th Christmas Dinner Sue ‘ Thur 20" Nov
|
Wednesday 31st | NYE Cabaret - RBC Sandy E Thur 27 Nov Thur 11" Dec




